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          Standard Equipment: 
            
           300 Series Stainless Steel 
           on 14� Operator Cases 
 
           Cold Rolled Steel Painted Grey 
            
           Other colors available 
      
                               

PART NO. 
 
 

103155 
 

103156 
 

103157 
 

103158 
 

103159 
 

103160 
 

103161 
 

103162 

DESCRIPTION 
 
 
  Operator - OS-14� RH, Master 
 
  Operator - OS-14� LH, Master 
 
  Operator - OS-18� RH, Master 
 
  Operator - OS-18� LH, Master 
 
  Operator - OS-24� RH, Master 
 
  Operator - OS-24� LH, Master 
 
  Operator - OS-36� RH, Master 
 
  Operator - OS-36� LH, Master 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
             
          Standard Equipment: 
            
           300 Series Stainless Steel 
           on 14� Operator Covers 
 
           Cold Rolled Steel Painted Grey 
            
           Other colors available      
                           

 
 
 

506991 
 

506992 
 

506993 
 

506994 
 

 
 
 
  Cover for 14� Operator 
 
  Cover for 18� Operator 
 
  Cover for 24� Operator 
 
  Cover for 36� Operator 

  
 

706544 
 

706545 
 
 

 
 
  Hinge, RH 
 
  Hinge, LH 

Carey Automatic Door, LLC 
OPERATORS & CASE COVERS 


